1000m jooks
2.39,61

242,79
2.43,03
2.44,55
2.45,84
2.45,93
2.45,98
2471
2.48,24
2.49,08
(10)
2.49,85
2.50,4
2.50,5
2.52,11
2.53,4
2.53,55
2.54,35
2.55,07
2.55,13
2.55,6
(20)
2.56,53
2.57,9
2.57,98
2.59,06
2.59,10
2.59,5
2.59,90
2.59,97
3.00,3
3.00,46
(30)
3.00,46
3.00,82
3.00,92
3.01,41
3.02,07
3.02,13
3.02,66
3.02,78
3.04,13
3.04,6
(40)
3.04,60
3.04,74
3.05,11
3.05,2
3.05,40
3.07,08
3.07,51
3.07,69
3.08,4
3.09,65
(50)

Rasmus Kisel
Robertas Pozela
Johan Markus Ol
Kristjan Karama
Tauri Tamm
Markus Rene Pae
Janno Joala
Deniss Salkauskas
Mark Abner

Marti Medar

Eduard Ulevain
Vladislav Pavljuk
Aleksandr Pavljuk
Raimo Sang
Gregor Soodla
Allan KatSmazov
Johannes Erm
Mikk Parnaste
Leonid Latsepov
Vahur Mae

Rauno Rand
Ragnar Piirjoe
Matthias Rimm
Karl Tamberg
Taavi Perv
Franko Reinhold
Eduard Sikk
Kennet Kérema
Janek Loko
Henry Lemmsalu

Henrik Kummer
Sander Moldau
Jonathan Rani

Jaan Kristjan Kaasik
Mark Oskar Laur
Rando Kuriks

Romet Room

Risto Lillemets
Toomas Gerassimov
Rainer Metskila

Johannes Treiel

Joonas Erik Ojala

Harri Kramm

Kaido Kévask

Mario Magisalu

Kristo Toots

Kristjan Vaarend
Hans-Christian Hausenberg
Ivan Strikkojev

Andre Ojala

Koostaja: EKJL statistikakomisjon

21.07.96 Audentese SK
06.05.96 Parnu Kalevi KUK
25.05.97 Stamina SK
24.10.96 Parnu Kalevi KIK
08.02.96 Audentese SK
04.03.97 Tallinna SS Kalev
13.06.97 Tallinna SS Kalev
01.12.98 KJK Visa
01.09.98 Stamina SK
28.05.96 Stamina SK

04.02.97 SK Leksi 44
11.09.97 KJK Kalev-Sillamae
13.07.97 KJK Kalev-Sillaméae
15.07.97 Tartu SS Kalev
29.12.96

21.03.97 KJK Ldunaldvi
26.03.98 SK Leksi 44
04.01.98 Nomme KJK
22.03.98 Nomme KJK
09.07.98 Parnumaa SL

01.04.97 Kuusalu SK
21.03.96 KJK Vike
21.03.97 Audentese SK
10.08.97 Audentese SK
18.03.98

28.07.97

28.06.97

03.01.97 Audentese SK
04.09.97 SK Viraaz
21.10.97 KJK Kose 2000

29.01.97

09.01.98 KJK Vike

10.08.97 Tallinna SS Kalev

23.12.98 SK Fortis

22.07.97 Tallinna SS Kalev

19.11.97

30.03.97 Tartu SS Kalev

20.11.97 KJK Saare

19.09.97 Tallinna SS Kalev
96 KJK Vike

04.10.98 KJK Saare
30.04.97 KJK Vike
12.09.97 SK Leksi 44
11.01.97 SK Maret-Sport
04.01.96
11.11.98 SK Schnelli

98
18.09.98 Tartu SS Kalev
04.06.97 NPSK Narvic
06.03.98

pa
pa
pa
pa
pa
pa
pa

pa
pa

N W 20N WwN -~

pa

pa
mj
pa 7v

= N W N D

pa 7v

6 pa
2 pa

9 pa
2 pa
7 pa
10 pa
3 pa
3 pa
4 12k
11 pa
1 pa
1 9k

5 12k
pa 7v

8 pa
p15 7v

7 12k

2 9kl
pa 7v
pa 7v

pa 7v
pa 7v
pa 7v
pa

p15 7v
2 pa
v
3 pa
3 pa

Tallinn/Audentes
Tallinn/Audentes
Tallinn/Audentes
Tallinn/Audentes
Tallinn/Audentes
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tallinn/Audentes
Ahtme
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tallinn/Audentes

Tallinn/Lasnamae
Ahtme

Ahtme

Tartu

Valga
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Parnu

Tallinn/Audentes
Ahtme
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Audentes
Voru

Parnu

Tallinn
Tallinn/Audentes
Valga

Tallinn

Tallinn

Voru
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn

Tallinn

Véru

Voru
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Ahtme

Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Valga
Tallinn/Audentes
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Voru

tartu

Ahtme

Voru

18.12.13
18.12.13
18.12.13
18.12.13
18.12.13
09.01.14
18.12.13
15.03.14
09.01.14
18.12.13

09.01.14
15.03.14
15.03.14
11.12.13
13.12.13
02.03.14
02.03.14
09.01.14
09.01.14
12.03.14

18.12.13
13.12.13
09.01.14
18.12.13
22.03.14
12.03.14
12.03.14
18.12.13
13.12.13
12.03.14

12.03.14
12.01.14
09.01.14
23.03.14
12.03.14
12.03.14
12.01.14
12.01.14
09.01.14
13.12.13

02.03.14
02.03.14
02.03.14
13.12.13
18.12.13
23.03.14
06.02.14
14.03.14
08.03.14
06.02.14



